Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month

under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant

representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application
Number

019437

019438

019435

019429

019431

019432

019430

019440

019443

019441

019442

Date Issued

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/06/2019

04/06/2019

05/06/2019

05/06/2019

05/06/2019

Licence
Number

32UHA19017

32UHA19018

32UHT03738

32UHT03737

32UHB01707

32UHB01707

32UHB50035

32UHA19019

32UHA18003

32UHA50103

32UHA50103

Client Name

Mr C N Smith

Miss C Williamson

Mrs E M Sutton

Mr J A Comins

Mr B R T Middleton

Mr B R T Middleton

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Mr J A Comins

Ms S N Blinston

Mr D A Pendlebury

Mr D A Pendlebury

Premises Name

Frances Olive Anderson School

Quayside Coffee

Best Buy Foods

Best Buy Foods

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Licence Type

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Application Type

New

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Transfer

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

New

Lost/Stolen

Lost/Stolen

Change N/A Holder
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Application
Number

019446

019445

019448

019449

019450

019451

019454

019455

019458

019460

019459

019463

019461

019462

019466

019464

Date Issued Licence
Number
05/06/2019 32UHT03740
05/06/2019 32UHT03739
06/06/2019 32UHT03741
10/06/2019 32UHA19020
11/06/2019 32UHT03742
11/06/2019 32UHT03743
12/06/2019 32UHT03744
12/06/2019 32UHT03745
13/06/2019 32UHT03746
14/06/2019 32UHT03748
14/06/2019 32UHTO03747
17/06/2019 32UHT03751
17/06/2019 32UHT03749
17/06/2019 32UHT03750
17/06/2019 32UHT03752
17/06/2019 32UHB01704

Client Name

Mr D Ashcroft

Mr T M Davies

Mr D J Roberts

Mrs J E Calaby

Mr W M Brown

Mr D J Roberts

Mrs A Smith

Mrs P Ford

Mr W M Brown

Ms G Hunter

Ms G Hunter

Mr D Walker

Miss R C Axcell

Mrs C J Kennedy

Miss J Dickinson

Mr C Knibbs

Premises Name

Hill Farm

Marshalls Sports Ground

Fletcher Court Community Centre

Anglers Hotel

Fletcher Court Community Centre

The Social Kitchen

Burton Hathow Preparatory School

Anglers Hotel

Osgodby Village Hall

Tealby Village Hall

Wold Cottage

Nettleton Village Hall

Laughton Community Field

Caenby Corner Raceway

Brookenby Village Stores

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Suspension

Compiled: 18/09/2019 13:02:28

Page 2 of 4



Application
Number

019465

019467

019468

019472

019473

019470

019469

019471

019476

019477

019474

019475

019484

019483

019480

019481

Date Issued Licence
Number
17/06/2019 32UHB01705
18/06/2019 32UHT03746
18/06/2019 32UHTO03753
19/06/2019 32UHT03756
19/06/2019 32UHTO03757
19/06/2019 32UHT03755
19/06/2019 32UHTO03754
19/06/2019 32UHT03754
20/06/2019 32UHT03760
20/06/2019 32UHTO03761
20/06/2019 32UHT03758
20/06/2019 32UHT03759
24/06/2019 32UHT03762
24/06/2019 32UHA19021
24/06/2019 32UHB50166
24/06/2019 32UHB50130

Client Name

Ms N Lawson

Mr W M Brown

Mr W M Brown

Mr W J Cussons

Mr W J Cussons

Mr S M Baden-Penistone

Mr S M Baden-Penistone

Mr S M Baden-Penistone

Mrs A Smith

Mrs A Smith

Mr T Cook

Mr C Ramsay

Mr W M Brown

Miss G R Lingie

The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd

Sudbrooke Village Hall
Committee

Premises Name

Blue Ribbon Hamper Co Ltd

Anglers Hotel

Anglers Hotel

Cherry Fields

Hackthorn Hall

The Skipworth Arms

The Skipworth Arms

The Skipworth Arms

The Social Kitchen

The Social Kitchen

Woodlands Edge

Caistor Market Place

Anglers Hotel

White Horse Inn

Sudbrooke Village Hall

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol
Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Application Type

Suspension

Withdraw

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Modification

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor
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Application Date Issued Licence

Number Number

019493 25/06/2019 32UHA19022
019485 25/06/2019 32UHT03763
019489 25/06/2019 32UHT03764
019496 26/06/2019 32UHT03765
019498 27/06/2019 32UHT03766
019499 27/06/2019 32UHT03767
019500 28/06/2019 32UHT03768

Client Name

Mrs L R Mclnerney

Miss R C Axcell

Mr C Gascoigne

Mr T Brown

Mr R E Nelson

Mr R E Nelson

Miss R C Axcell

Premises Name

Caistor Market Place

Brightwater Gardens

Brigg Garden Centre (The Vineyard
Restaurant)

Newtoft Social Club

Newtoft Social Club

Marshall's Yard

Licence Type

Personal Alcohol Licence
Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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