

Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	<u>Premises Name</u>	Licence Type	Application Type
019437	03/06/2019	32UHA19017	Mr C N Smith		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019438	03/06/2019	32UHA19018	Miss C Williamson		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019435	03/06/2019	32UHT03738	Mrs E M Sutton	Frances Olive Anderson School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019429	03/06/2019	32UHT03737	Mr J A Comins	Quayside Coffee	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019431	03/06/2019	32UHB01707	Mr B R T Middleton	Best Buy Foods	Premises Licence	Transfer
019432	03/06/2019	32UHB01707	Mr B R T Middleton	Best Buy Foods	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
019430	03/06/2019	32UHB50035	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
019440	04/06/2019	32UHA19019	Mr J A Comins		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019443	05/06/2019	32UHA18003	Ms S N Blinston		Personal Alcohol Licence	Lost/Stolen
019441	05/06/2019	32UHA50103	Mr D A Pendlebury		Personal Alcohol Licence	Lost/Stolen
019442	05/06/2019	32UHA50103	Mr D A Pendlebury		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder

Compiled: 18/09/2019 13:02:28 Page 1 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
019446	05/06/2019	32UHT03740	Mr D Ashcroft	Hill Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019445	05/06/2019	32UHT03739	Mr T M Davies	Marshalls Sports Ground	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019448	06/06/2019	32UHT03741	Mr D J Roberts	Fletcher Court Community Centre	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019449	10/06/2019	32UHA19020	Mrs J E Calaby		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019450	11/06/2019	32UHT03742	Mr W M Brown	Anglers Hotel	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019451	11/06/2019	32UHT03743	Mr D J Roberts	Fletcher Court Community Centre	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019454	12/06/2019	32UHT03744	Mrs A Smith	The Social Kitchen	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019455	12/06/2019	32UHT03745	Mrs P Ford	Burton Hathow Preparatory School	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019458	13/06/2019	32UHT03746	Mr W M Brown	Anglers Hotel	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019460	14/06/2019	32UHT03748	Ms G Hunter	Osgodby Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019459	14/06/2019	32UHT03747	Ms G Hunter	Tealby Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019463	17/06/2019	32UHT03751	Mr D Walker	Wold Cottage	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019461	17/06/2019	32UHT03749	Miss R C Axcell	Nettleton Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019462	17/06/2019	32UHT03750	Mrs C J Kennedy	Laughton Community Field	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019466	17/06/2019	32UHT03752	Miss J Dickinson	Caenby Corner Raceway	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019464	17/06/2019	32UHB01704	Mr C Knibbs	Brookenby Village Stores	Premises Licence	Suspension

Compiled: 18/09/2019 13:02:28 Page 2 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
019465	17/06/2019	32UHB01705	Ms N Lawson	Blue Ribbon Hamper Co Ltd	Premises Licence	Suspension
019467	18/06/2019	32UHT03746	Mr W M Brown	Anglers Hotel	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Withdraw
019468	18/06/2019	32UHT03753	Mr W M Brown	Anglers Hotel	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019472	19/06/2019	32UHT03756	Mr W J Cussons	Cherry Fields	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019473	19/06/2019	32UHT03757	Mr W J Cussons	Hackthorn Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019470	19/06/2019	32UHT03755	Mr S M Baden-Penistone	The Skipworth Arms	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019469	19/06/2019	32UHT03754	Mr S M Baden-Penistone	The Skipworth Arms	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019471	19/06/2019	32UHT03754	Mr S M Baden-Penistone	The Skipworth Arms	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Modification
019476	20/06/2019	32UHT03760	Mrs A Smith	The Social Kitchen	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019477	20/06/2019	32UHT03761	Mrs A Smith	The Social Kitchen	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019474	20/06/2019	32UHT03758	Mr T Cook	Woodlands Edge	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019475	20/06/2019	32UHT03759	Mr C Ramsay	Caistor Market Place	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019484	24/06/2019	32UHT03762	Mr W M Brown	Anglers Hotel	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019483	24/06/2019	32UHA19021	Miss G R Lingie		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019480	24/06/2019	32UHB50166	The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd	White Horse Inn	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
019481	24/06/2019	32UHB50130	Sudbrooke Village Hall Committee	Sudbrooke Village Hall	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor

Compiled: 18/09/2019 13:02:28 Page 3 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
019493	25/06/2019	32UHA19022	Mrs L R McInerney		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019485	25/06/2019	32UHT03763	Miss R C Axcell	Caistor Market Place	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019489	25/06/2019	32UHT03764	Mr C Gascoigne	Brightwater Gardens	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019496	26/06/2019	32UHT03765	Mr T Brown	Brigg Garden Centre (The Vineyard Restaurant)	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019498	27/06/2019	32UHT03766	Mr R E Nelson	Newtoft Social Club	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019499	27/06/2019	32UHT03767	Mr R E Nelson	Newtoft Social Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019500	28/06/2019	32UHT03768	Miss R C Axcell	Marshall's Yard	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 18/09/2019 13:02:28 Page 4 of 4